
15-2

16-100

14 8

7

6

104 105
116

102

103
3

106 115

115-1511
5-
16115-17

115-18

11
5-
1211
5-
11

114
23-1

24-1

24-2

2-3

24-3

2-4

2-1

24-4

21-1

2-2

7-1

17-1

18

24-5

22

1

2

6

21

2024

7

8

23

5
9

15

4

19

10

3
13

12

11 14

17

16

3-1

46

1

2

379'

200'

563.27'
432.74'

570'

50'
728'

400'

36
0'

200'215'
220'

210'

245'

38
9'

25
'

110'

110'

180'

145'

135'
140'

116'
98'

98.15'
235.95'

149' 111'

165'

165'

162'

160'

150'

150'

317'

332'

100' 45
'

185.75'

172.25'

344'

175'

120'

220'

170'

245'

90'

115'

182'

69'

490'

325'

315'

170'

170'

200'

245'

90'

80'

50
' 55

'

100'

170.5'

327.8'

370'245'150'

180'

325'640.11'

155'

210'

196.3'

407.26'

288.8'

789.52'

15
9.

65
'

337.18'250'

157.58'

215'

240'

312.95'

52
.9

3'

317.64'

257.2'

298.3'

270'

35'

545'

55
5'

20
0'

405.37'

20
0'

200'

295.06'

328.08'

131.76'

39
8.

26
'

309.69'

249.19'

368.6'

180'

580'

317'

125'

437'

259.68'

150'
160'

631.33'

105.6'

20
0'

200'

400'450'

945.92'

437'

385'

344'

347.63'

250'

250'

250'

250'

130'

161'
99'

52.10'

177'
220'

102'

41
5'

175'

150'

171.5'

65
5'

84
7.

8'

330'+/-

345'+/-

380'

17'

367.55' 150'

250'

345'

155'

332.17'

32
8.

55
'

310'

275'

330'

100'

56'

206.6' 115'

105'

200'

210'

220'

47' 77'

38'

85'165'

150'

148.8'

106.9'

180'

120'

135'

135'

155'

85'

85'

170'

90'

180'

110'
30'

175'

17'

MAP
6

MAP
17

MAP
5

MAP
5

MAP
3

MAP
18

RR

RR

M
iddle St

Amherst St

B
oston P

ost R
d

Thornton Ferry Rd I

C
ourthouse R

d

4

6

2

8

5

7

3

9 10

1

11

25

17
1920

12

18

21

13

14

2423
22

15

Prepared by:
Nashua Regional Planning Commission

Nashua, New Hampshire

For Tax Assessment Purposes
Not to be Used for Conveyances

Zoning Lines Depicted are
Unofficial and Approximate

ZONING

Commercial

General Office

Industrial

Limited Commercial

Northern Rural

Northern Transitional

Residential/Rural

Historic District Overlay

RR

NT

NR

LC

I

GO

C

Buildings

Stream/River

Lake/Pond

Swamp/Marsh

Railroad

Roads Subject to
Scenic Setback

Scenic Road

Class VI Road

Road ROW

:
0 0.04 0.070.02

Miles

Scale applies to Paper Size Arch D

April 1, 2024

16
Property Map

NEW HAMPSHIRE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY

Town of Amherst

1 in = 100 ft


